Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Dimension:

Size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.013.71

MARGARITA
MARGARITA, apron, beige

190g/m?2

65% polyester, 35% cotton
70 x 90cm

One size fits all, 70 x 90 cm
0.204 kg

0.2324 kg

255

50/10/1

0.4 mx0.18 mx0.6 m
11.62 kg

8605040096321
621143100000
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